
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 22nd February, 1932, to mid-day on the 25th February, 1932.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Germany ... ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Italy
Austria
Czechoslovak! a
Bombay, via Other Ports...
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of '
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
22nd February, 1932, to
nnd-day on the 25th
February, 1932.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

...

.. .

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

2,400
24,000

2,497,331
1,926
9,600

12,000
. . .

2,547,257

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

259,400
10,000

827,979
...

. ..

1,097,379

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

.. .
14

...

14

Total of
Gold.

£

2,400
283,400

10,000
3,325,324

1,9-26
9,600

12,000
. . .

3,644,650

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

. . .

'

Refined.

£

14,420
870

2,500

. . .
1»,850

873

37,513

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

. . .

...

...

.. .

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

'

45

45

Total of
Silver.

£

14,420
870

2,500
...
.. .

18,850
918

37,558

Total of
Gold and

oilver.

£

16,820
284,270

10,000
3,327,824

1,926
9,600

12,000
18,850

918

3,682,208
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
25th February, 1932.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
to


