## EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion. Coin.			in.		Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany  Netherlands  Belgium  France  Italy  Austria  Czechoslovakia  Bombay, via Other Ports  Other Countries		2,400 24,000  2,497,331 1,926 9,600 12,000 	259,400 10,000 827,979  	14	2,400 283,400 10,000 3,325,324 1,926 9,600 12,000 		14,420 870  2,500   18,850 873		    	14,420 870  2,500   18,850 918	16,820 284,270 10,000 3,327,824 1,926 9,600 12,000 18,850 918
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 22nd February, 1932, to mid-day on the 25th February, 1932.		2,547,257	1,097,379	14	3,644,650		37,513		45	37,558	3,682,208

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2. 25th February, 1932.